

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE:

I HEREBY VERIFY THAT THE LAND USE AUTHORITY REVIEWED THIS FINAL SUBDIVISION PLAT AND I HEREBY VERIFY THAT THIS OFFICE EXAMINED THIS FINAL SUBDIVISION PLAT AND HEREBY I HEREBY VERIFY THAT THIS OFFICE EXAMINED THIS FINAL SUBDIVISION PLAT AND HEREBY APPROVED AS TO FORM, THIS THE \_\_\_\_ DAY OF I, WASHINGTON COUNTY TREASURER, CERTIFY ON THIS \_\_\_\_\_ DAY OF RECOMMENDS APPROVAL ON THIS \_\_\_\_\_DAY OF APPROVED IT ON THIS THE \_\_\_\_\_ DAY OF \_\_\_\_\_\_, 20 \_\_\_\_\_ WITH ALL \_\_\_ A.D. 20\_\_ THAT ALL TAXES, SPECIAL RECOMMENDS APPROVAL ON THIS \_\_\_\_\_DAY OF \_ COMMITMENTS AND OBLIGATIONS PERTAINING THERETO. ASSESSMENTS, AND FEES DUE AND OWING ON THIS SUBDIVISION DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS GROUP, INC. FINAL PLAT HAVE BEEN PAID IN FULL. CIVIL ENGINEERS, LAND SURVEYORS, LAND PLANNERS 113 East 200 North, Suite #2 St. George, UT 84770 Office (435) 628-2121 - Fax (435) 674-3553 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR CITY ENGINEER CITY ATTORNEY LAND USE AUTHORITY WASHINGTON COUNTY TREASURER WASHINGTON COUNTY RECORDER www.developmentsolutions.co CITY OF ST. GEORGE CITY OF ST. GEORGE CITY OF ST. GEORGE CITY OF ST. GEORGE